
FM-T15-0000126-00

Date Day Red Line Orange Line Total Ridership Counts

2020/3/1 Sun 90,851 26,945 117,796 

2020/3/2 Mon 83,480 27,461 110,941 

2020/3/3 Tue 81,001 27,062 108,063 

2020/3/4 Wed 80,326 27,332 107,658 

2020/3/5 Thu 83,071 27,742 110,813 

2020/3/6 Fri 102,099 31,850 133,949 

2020/3/7 Sat 93,200 28,930 122,130 

2020/3/8 Sun 84,787 25,398 110,185 

2020/3/9 Mon 81,848 27,041 108,889 

2020/3/10 Tue 80,362 27,040 107,402 

2020/3/11 Wed 82,876 28,376 111,252 

2020/3/12 Thu 84,301 28,060 112,361 

2020/3/13 Fri 105,070 33,096 138,166 

2020/3/14 Sat 92,636 29,574 122,210 

2020/3/15 Sun 89,867 27,154 117,021 

2020/3/16 Mon 81,766 27,000 108,766 

2020/3/17 Tue 79,564 26,431 105,995 

2020/3/18 Wed 78,570 26,470 105,040 

2020/3/19 Thu 77,361 26,068 103,429 

2020/3/20 Fri 93,697 28,855 122,552 

2020/3/21 Sat 74,449 23,599 98,048 

2020/3/22 Sun 66,079 20,555 86,634 

2020/3/23 Mon 73,333 24,254 97,587 

2020/3/24 Tue 71,650 23,766 95,416 

2020/3/25 Wed 72,094 24,444 96,538 

2020/3/26 Thu 73,581 24,508 98,089 

2020/3/27 Fri 88,927 27,776 116,703 

2020/3/28 Sat 69,741 22,373 92,114 

2020/3/29 Sun 61,547 19,313 80,860 

2020/3/30 Mon 72,856 24,032 96,888 

2020/3/31 Tue 76,578 24,421 100,999 

2,527,568 816,926 3,344,494 

81,534 26,352 107,887 

* Daily passengers average amount  is the round up value. Last Update : Apr. 6,2020
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